•	 Provides	unique	features	for
	 system	designers,	installers	and
	 network	managers.
•	 Suitable	for	ofice,	equipment
	 room	and	cabling	closet
	 installations
•	 Exceptionally	sturdy	and	strong
•	 Highly	cost-effective	and

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR16U66 16U 600x600 16 600 600 390 715 865 880 945
CKR20U66 20U 600x600 20 600 600 390 890 1042 1057 1122
CKR22U66 22U 600x600 22 600 600 390 980 1131 1146 1211
Exploded view
Universal Line free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 600 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 600x600	-	16U/20U/22U
*	F01	is	the	standard	front	door.

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR16U68 16U 600x780 16 600 780 555 715 865 880 945
CKR20U68 20U 600x780 20 600 780 555 890 1042 1057 1122
CKR22U68 22U 600x780 22 600 780 555 980 1131 1146 1211
Universal Line free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 780 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 600x800	-	16U/20U/22U
*	F01	is	the	standard	front	door.
**	R01	is	the	standard	rear	door	for	22U	and	below.

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR26U66 26U 600x600 26 600 600 390 1160 1309 1324 1389
CKR32U66 32U 600x600 32 600 600 390 1422 1576 1591 1656
CKR36U66 36U 600x600 36 600 600 390 1603 1754 1769 1834
CKR39U66 39U 600x600 39 600 600 390 1735 1887 1902 1967
CKR42U66 42U 600x600 42 600 600 390 1868 2021 2036 2101
CKR44U66 44U 600x600 44 600 600 390 1960 2110 2125 2190
CKR47U66 47U 600x600 47 600 600 390 2093 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 600 mm
F01*
R02**
F02

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR26U68 26U 600x780 26 600 780 555 1160 1309 1324 1389
CKR32U68 32U 600x780 32 600 780 555 1422 1576 1591 1656
CKR36U68 36U 600x780 36 600 780 555 1603 1754 1769 1834
CKR39U68 39U 600x780 39 600 780 555 1735 1887 1902 1967
CKR42U68 42U 600x780 42 600 780 555 1868 2021 2036 2101
CKR44U68 44U 600x780 44 600 780 555 1960 2110 2125 2190
CKR47U68 47U 600x780 47 600 780 555 2093 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 780 mm
F01*
R02**
F02

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR26U6100 26U 600x1000 26 600 1000 740 1175 1309 1324 1389
CKR36U6100 36U 600x1000 36 600 1000 740 1620 1754 1769 1834
CKR42U6100 42U 600x1000 42 600 1000 740 1889 2021 2036 2101
CKR47U6100 47U 600x1000 47 600 1000 740 2110 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 1000 mm
F05*
R02**
F04

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR32U86 32U 780x600 32 780 600 365 1422 1576 1591 1656
CKR36U86 36U 780x600 36 780 600 365 1603 1754 1769 1834
CKR39U86 39U 780x600 39 780 600 365 1735 1887 1902 1967
CKR42U86 42U 780x600 42 780 600 365 1868 2021 2036 2101
CKR44U86 44U 780x600 44 780 600 365 1960 2110 2125 2190
CKR47U86 47U 780x600 47 780 600 365 2093 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line JUMBO cabinets 19” 780 x 600 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 800x600	-	32U/36U/39U/42U/44U/47U
F10
R05

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR32U88 32U 780x780 32 780 780 550 1422 1576 1591 1656
CKR36U88 36U 780x780 36 780 780 550 1603 1754 1769 1834
CKR39U88 39U 780x780 39 780 780 550 1735 1887 1902 1967
CKR42U88 42U 780x780 42 780 780 550 1868 2021 2036 2101
CKR44U88 44U 780x780 44 780 780 550 1960 2110 2125 2190
CKR47U88 47U 780x780 47 780 780 550 2093 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line JUMBO cabinets 19” 780 x 780 mm
*	F09	and	R06	are	the	standard	doors.
**	R04	is	usable	as	front	door	also
***	F12	is	usable	as	rear	door	also.

e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
a
st
e
rs
(m
m
)
CKR42U8100 42U 780X1000 42 780 1000 740 1889 2021 2036 2101
CKR47U8100 47U 780X1000 47 780 1000 740 2110 2244 2259 2324
Universal Line JUMBO cabinets 19” 780 x 1000 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 800x1000	-	42U/47U
F10
R06*